SHIMMICK CORP COM USD0.01

SHIMMICK CORP COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US82455M1099

Overview

2024/06/14 22:30:01

Price
1.72 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.78% (0.03)

US82455M1099
SHIM

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

41 EUR

S&P 500

1.61 USD (2,000)
1.80 USD (100)
1.7207 USD
1.795 USD

1.635 USD

1.69 USD
1.701484 USD
14,165
24,059.62

206

WKN: 82455M109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/13

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US82455M1099&ID_NOTATION=438415404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c39fc7f2f82cc1bd3eae493200c173b47efd676325de2157bfa7125ef5cdeb1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c0522a615bbf28161&time=1718632456&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b0ac599edabb937a7125524715c20ee9beddf8f410e077d4f4e6594d947c18c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1787a7ba455ded1b&time=1718632456&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b6757ec6255ffd08d876d90f7900b2d5e6a6bfc6cc2669e87767a553b3e2da5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe9ccb025835e26f6&time=1718632456&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c58ded5280d3490e402e8139a87231d93933aeaa7230236cf0e9c85dc8116547&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=403d592daf184b51f&time=1718632456&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d392e7e859da5567f0b9605e85dd60b359edfb7fcddf9c4618b5b2dd0dd09ba7&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42cb1a8bd8569af69&time=1718632456&tool=RSC

SHIMMICK CORP COM USD0.01

Details

2024/06/14 22:30:01

Price

1.72 USD

Difference (] 1.78% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN US82455M1099
Symbol SHIM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.61 USD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.80 USD (100)
Open 1.7207 USD
High 1.795 USD
Low 1.635 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.69 USD
VWAP 1.701484 USD
Volume (pcs) 14,165
Trading volume 24,059.62
Number of trades 206
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -71.92% - -
Perf (abs.) -4.41 - -
Beta -0.65 -0.51  -0.22
Volatility 132.21 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SHIMMICK CORP COM USDO0.01
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/06/14 22:30 1.72 USD 0.02

1.70 USD (22,908
2.22 USD (111,289
4.47 USD (92,381
-USD (-

7.99 USD (2024/03/14
1.47 USD (2024/05/23
-USD

-USD
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Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

206
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=438415404

SHIMMICK CORP COM USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SHIMMICK CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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